11

15057484584

FAX NO.

32 AM YATES PRODUCTION

FEB-05-2004 THU 11

OPBRATOR:

ERROR:

ERROR:

BRROR!

25575

Vis11l

POOL

76730

vis22

POOL
60420
76730
86400
96049
26049
96049
96055
96058
96068
96081
96086
96086
96882
96916
970594
97285

vis23

POCL

70760

NEA MEXICO OIl: CONSERVATION DIVISION
C-115 ERROR REPORT

YATRS PBTROLEUM CORPORATION

DUPLICATE ENTRY WITH SAME DATE IN THIS BATCH

API

FOOR RANCH;PRE PERMIAN (GaS) 30-005-63364

INVALID WELL COMPLETION - API/POOL COMBINATION

30-025-3421¢
30-005-63553
30-025-36016
30-005-63509
30-025-02674
30-025-20473
30-005-20650
30-015-32666
30-025-23071
30-005-63509
30-005-63022
30-015-32666
30-025-27125
30-025-36111
30-005-63510
30-005-63448

TULK ; WOLFCAMP

FOOR RANCH;PRE PERMIAN (GAS)
TOWNSEND ; MORROW {GAS)
WILDCAT;ATOKA (GAS) (DO NOT USE)
WILDCAT;ATOKA (Gas) (DO NOT USE)
WILDCAT;ATORA (GAS) (BO NOT USE)
WILDCAT;CANYON (GAS) (B0 NOT USE)
WILDCAT;CISCO {GAS) (DO NOT USE)
WILDCAT;MISS

WILDCAT ; STRAWN

WILDCAT;NOLPCAMP (QASR)

WILDCAT; ROLFCAMP (GAS)

SHOE BAR;MORROW, NORTH (GAS)
DIAMONDTATIL; DELAWARE, SOUTHWEST
FOOR RANCH; PRE-PRRMIAN, N. (G)
WC CROCKETT DRAW;WOLFCAMP (G)

OUR RBCORDS SHOW ANOTHER OPERATOR FOR THIS WELL

ATORA;MORROW, WBST (GAS) 30-015-20783

PROPERTY

27835

PROPERTY

AUG 19, 2003

WBLL NAMR

QUINIELA AX(Q STATE #002 [

PLUMA ASD STATE COM #001
ELECTROLUX BCE STATR #001
GLOBAL BBG #001

TEN MILE UNIT %5001

RAY EBR STATE #001

TEUMBS UF AZT STATE COM #001
‘COWDREY BBQ STATE #001

GEM DANDY BCG STATE COM $001
ISATIAH EBA STATE #001

TEN MILR UNIT #001

SPRING FEDERAL $004

GEM DANDY BCG STATE COM #001
JUDSON AUU STATE COM #001
CONTINENTAL APJ FEDERAL #006
PAY AYY FEDERAL COM #001
COTTONWOCD FEDERAL #00S

AN

MO

VANDIVER COM $D01 [

YRAR

2003

TENSP

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Santa fe, New Mexico
Case No. 13270 Exhibit No. 4

Submitted by:
£S PETROLEUM CORPORATION

Y

ul 2004

Hearing Date:

@o11

02/05/2004 THY 11:21 [TX/RX NO 5011]
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15057484584

FAX NO.

32 AM YATES PRODUCTION

FEB-05-2004 THU 11

NEW MEXICO QIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

OPERATOR: 25575 YATES FPRTROLEUM CORPORATION

BRROR =

s*5/5 37034 76730 FOOR RANCH;PRE PERMIAN (GAZ)

© 7 82730 PECOS SLOPE;ABD (GAS)

82730 PECOS SLOPE;ABO ({GAS)

84871 SAND SPRINGS;ATOEA-MORROW (GAS)
86400 .noswﬂmwz.u:swmoﬂ {GAS) .
96049 WILDCAT;ATORA (GAS) (DO NOT, USE)
"96049 WELDCAT;ATOKA (GAS) (DO NOT USE)
96049 WILDCAT;ATORA (GAS) (DO NOT USR)

96055 WILDCAT)CANYON ..A..nmmv (DO NOT USE)

a5 57229

WILDCAT ;WHOLFCAMP (GAY

V1522 INVALID WELL COMPLETION - API/POOL COMBINATION

- 30-005-635583 "

"30-005-63544
30-005-63549
30-025-34899
30-025-36016

T 30-005:63509 -

30-025-02674
30-025-20473
30-005-20650

30- ONm wmow.N

‘30- _uom mumow

30-005-5630

C-115 ERROR REPORT

PROPERTY

' "331{7p
31989
32051
23599
30591
3089
‘30618
28583

.8265 EBQ STATE aacH

SEP 15, 2003

WELL NAMR MO YEAR TRNBP

ELECIROLUX BCE STAYE #001 .~ - 7

MICHAEL BES PEDERAL COM §001 7

WILHELMINA BEM FEDERAL COM £001 7

SAND SPRINGS ASU STATE #004 7
GLOBAL BBG §001 7 2003
.. e g A

7

7

7

7

TEN MILR UNIT #0031

'RAY BBR STATE #001
THUMBS UP AZT STATE COM $001

..nmx uszu« una TATE COM uecﬂ

Eonmr m.ﬂrﬂ.w nEH.w. #002

13770

+v5/B 37382 96086 WILDCAT;WOLFCAMP (GAS) 30-805-63561 . - 33276
ww3/B 97232 95086 WILDCAT;WOLFCAMP (GAS) .30-005-63562 .. 32276
+#3/E 97286 96086 WILDCAT;WOLPCAMP (GAS) . " '30-015-32666 - . 32052
95882 SHOR BAR;MORRGW, NORTH (GAS) 30-025-2712% 25301
96916 DIAMONDTAIL;:DELAWARE, SOUTHWEST 30-025-36111 17421
97094 POOR RANCH; PRE-PERMIAN, N. (G) 30-005-563510 30707
97119 RED SPRING; PENNSYLVANIAN (G) 30-005-63548 31999
ERROR: 1523 OUR RECORDS SHOW ANOTHER OPERATOR FOR THIS WELL
00L API PROPERTY
70760 ATOKA;MORROW, WEST (GRS) 30-015-20783 32659
ERROR: V1563 OUR RECORDS SHOW ANQEHER OPERATOR FOR THE PROPERTY
POOL API PROPERTY
85629 SPRINGER BASIN;ATORA-MORROW (GAS) s/b 29589 »mMmm
85629 SPRINGER PASIN;ATOKA-MORROW (GAS) s/b 25589 N¢mmu
85629 SPRINGER BASIN;ATOKA-MORROW (GAS) s/t 23589 28589
*% TTEMS

, §004
'SYERNE BCS Cow #0oi -HJJwH»;. ©TTTTY 2003
STERNE HCS COM #0023 - -°. T 9
GEM DANDY. BCG BTATE aoz #001
JUDSON AT m.u_blu com #ouu.
CONTINENTAL APJ FEDRRAL #006
PAY AYY FEDRRAL COM §001

LUTHER BBN FPEDERAL COM #001

X

XN ulh-q.;q
n
°
[~}
w

WELL NAME MO YEAR

TRNSP
VANDIVER COM #001 7 2003
WBLL NAME X0 YERAR TRNSF
BOIS D ARC WASH 36 7 2003 .
BOIS D ARC WASEH 36 7 2003 347831
BOIS D ARC WASE 36 7 2003 209700

IN LAVENDER & YELLOW Hignhlight I CORRECTED ON 07-28303 cl15 REPORT.

The pink highlighted items need to be brought to the District’s attention to correct.

N
SN

02/05/2004 THU 11:21 [TX/RX NO 5011] [fo12
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P

165057484584

FAX NO.

33 AM YATES PRODUCTION

FEB-05-2004 THU 11

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION PIVISION
C-115 ERROR REPORT

OPERATOR: 25575 YATES PETROLEDM CORPORATION

ERROR: V1522 INVALID WELL COMPLETION - API/POOL COMBINATION
POOL API
82730 PECOS SLOPE;ABC (GAS) 30-505-63544
82730 PECOS SLOPE;ABQ (GAS) 30-005-63549
86400 TOWNSEND;MORROW (GAS) 30-025-36016
96049 WILDCAT;ATORA (GAS) (DO NOT USE) 30-025-20473
wmomm WILDCAT; CANYON (GAS) {DO WOT USE) 30-005-20650

anammhmmzz..mv R ua oam mnwum :

96882 SHOE BAR;MORRON, NORTH (GAS) 30-025-27125
96977 WILDCAT 27N6W160;GALLUP 1 30°025-27125
96977 WILDCRT 27N6W360)GALLUP - "30-025-36223
97094 FOOR RANCH; PRE-PERMIAN, N. (G) 30-005-63510 *
97119 EED SPRING; PENNSYLVANIAN (G) 30-005-63548
97282 WC CROCKETT DRAW; WOLFCAMP (G}  20-005-63562
97300 WILDCAT G-07 S5153518L;UPPER PENK ~ 20-015-360i

ERROR: V1523 QUR RBCORDS SHOW ANOTHER OFERATOR WOR THIS WELL

POOL API

70760 ATOKA;MORROW, WEBST (GAS)

30-015-20783

WEEKLY BALANCING REPORT

GAS GAS GAS GAS OIL

IR MO POQL PRODUCED TRANSP

25575 YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION

2003 8 70800 961 961 ¥ 83
2003 8 76840 1,662 1,55t 11 ¥ 98
2003 8 97214 3,262 3,262 i 25

mewos.wpmeHman mHm.umS to errora

= .C,HJ SRS FR Ry T i =

mRiAm R I0A e

bww others are the same as £:mn wwowmm out Hmmn ionmw.
Believe it or not they are reducing! Great Job!!i!

Do the pumbers look accurate for the balancing errors? Those pools

you get back. These are not major errors. Thanks!!

.. ..:29794 BIQ _HAT STATE UNIT 2003 .

4 - 30589 BLUE SUEDE BAT STATE #0601

PROPERTY WELL NAME
31989 MICHAEL BBS FEDERAL COM #001
33004 WILHELMINA BBEM FEDERAL #001
30591 GLOBAL BBG #00L
28533 THUMBS UP AST STATE COM $001

31045 COWDREY BRQ STATE #001

25301 JODSON AUU STATR COM #00i

. 30707 PAY AYY' FEDERAL COM #001

. .'31999’ LUTHER BEN PEDERAL COM ¥001

32276 STERNE HCB coM #0021

32655 VANDIVER COM #001 Still is Disputel?

RUN: OCT 15,2003

oL OoIL OIL o1L OIL
PRODUCED TRANSP OTHER EOM VARIANCE
3 4 23 105 -46
s 107
10 11 10 14

0CT 15, 2003

MO YEBAR
2003
2002
2003
2003

TRNSP

~
S

don't produce much? Just wondering. lLet me know when

@013

02/05/2004 THU 11:21 [TX/RX NO 5011]
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P

16067484584

FAX NO.

33 AM YATES PRODUCTION

'FEB-05-2004 THU 11

OPERATOR:

ERROR:

ERROR:

ERRORy

ERROR:

25575

V1511

POOL

70800
V1522

POOL
51689
827340
82730
82730
B4B7L
86400
96049
36055
85068
96068
96882
96977
95977
96977
97094
97110
97119
57282
97300
97306

V1523

BOOL

70760
V1537

POOL

96072
96086

HEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION

DUPLICATE ENTRY WITH SAME DATE IN THIS BATCE

ATOKA;PENN (PRO GAS)

30-015-27028

INVALID WELL COMPLETION - API/FOOL COMBINATION

RED TANK;DELAWARE, WEST

PECOS SLOPE;ABO (GA3)

PECOS SLOPE;ABQO {GAS)

PECOS SLOPE;ABO (GAS)

SAND SPRINGS;ATOKA-MORRON (GAS)
TQWNBEND; MORROW (GAS)
WILDCAT;ATOKA (GAS) (DO ROT USR)
WILDCAT;CANYON (GAS) (DO NOT USE})
WILDCAT;MISS

WILDCAT;MISS

SHOE BAR;MORROW, NORTE {GAS)
WILDCAT 27N6W360;GALLUP

WILDCAT 27N6W360;GRLLUP

WILDCAT 27N6W360;GALLUP

FOOR RANCH; PRE-PERMIAN, R. (G)
LESLIE BFRIRG;WOLFCAMP,SOUTH (G)
RED SPRING; PENNSYLVANIAN (G)
CROCKETT DRAN; WOLFCAMP (G)
WILDCAT G-07 S153513L;UPPER PENN
WC RED SPRING; PENNSYLVANTIAN, SW

30-025-36192
30-005-63544
30-005-63549
30-005-63559
30-025-36253
30-025-36016
30-025-20473
30-005-20650
30-025-01868
30-025-29071
30-025-27125
30-025-22842
30-025-27125
30-025-36223
30-005-63510
30-005-63559
30-005-635418
30-005-63562
30-025-36014
30-005-613335

OUR RECORDE SHOW ANQTHER OPERATOR FOR THIS WELL

ATORA;MORROW, WBST (GAS)

PRODUCTEON REPORTED FOR A P/A WRLL

WILOCAT; PENN (GAS)
WILDCAT; NOLFCAMP (GAS)

30-015-20783

30-005-62135
30-005-63495

C-115 ERROR REPORT

PROPERTY

PROPERTY
18733
31989
33004
12711
32254
30591
28583
31045
30041
30480
25301
30391
25301
29794
30707
12711
31939
32276
30589
12335

PROPERTY

32435
12267

VANDIVER AIM #001

WELL NAME

THYME APY FEDERAL $011
MICHAEL HBS FEDERAL COM 3001
WILHELMINA BBM FEDBRAL #001
SALEM COM #004

STRAIT STATE UNLIT #001
GLOBAL BBG $001

THOMBS UP AZT STATE COM #001
COWDREY BBQ STATE §001
PRE-ONGARD WELL #001
ISAIAE BBA STATE #001
JUDSOX AUU STATE COM $001
ROGER BAQ STATE COM #001
JUBSON AUU STATE COM #001
BIG HAT STATE UNIT #003

PAY AYY PEDERAL COM 001
SALEM COM #0064

LUTHERR BBN FEDERAL COM 5001
STERNE BCS COM #002

BLUE SUEDE BAT STATE #0021
GRYNHERG LZ STATR #007

BOBWHITE BBH DEEP FEDERAL COM #001
FEDERAL HJ #0113

NOV 17, 2003

MO YRAR TRNSP

WWOWLWWYWYWYWYWw WY WWWW WD DY

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2903
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2G03

/-

@014

02/05/2004 THU 11:21 [TX/RX NO 5011]



15057484584 P. 15

FAX NO.

33 AM YATES PRODUCTION

" FEB-05-2004 THU 11

NEW MEKICO QIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

C-115 ERROR REPORT DEC 15, 2003
OPERATOR: 15575 YATES PETROLEUM CORPOQRATION
ERRQOR: V1522 INVALID WELL COMPLETION - API/POOL COMBINATION
POCL APIL PROPERTY WELL NRME MO YEAR TRNSP
76730 FQOR RANCH;PRE PRRMIAN (GAS) 30-005-62403 28492 CASINO AXC STATE #001 10 2003
82730 FECOS SLOPR;ABO (QAH) 30-005-63559 12711 SALEM COM #004 10 2003
84871 SAND SPRINGH;ATORA-MORROW (GAS) 30-025-36253 32254 STRAXT STATE UNIT #001 10 2003
96049 WILDCAT;ATOKA (GAS) (DO NOT USE) 30-025-20473 28583 THUMBS UP AZT STATE COM $001 10 2003
96055 WILDCAT)CANYON (GAS) (DO NOT USR) 30-005-20650 31045 COWDREY BBQ STATE #0011 10 2003
96068 WILDCAT;UISS 30-025-01868 30041 PRE-ONGARD WELL #001 10 2003
96068 WILDCAT;MISS 30-025-29071 30480 ISAIA® HBA STATE 300L 10 2003
96085 WILDCAT;UPPER PENN(GAS) (DO NOT USE) 30-015-32634 32113 ARLEY FEDERAL UNIT #00% 10 2003
96086 WILDCAT;WOLFCAMP (GAS) 30-005-62813 32508 POFFER BDF STATE COM #001 10 2003
96882 SHOE BAR;MORROW, NORTH (GAS) 30-025-27125 25301 JUDISOR AUU STATE COM #001 10 2003
96377 WILDCAT 27N6W360; GALLUP - 30-025-22842 30391 ROGER BAQ STATE COM #001 10 2003
96977 WILDCAT 27N6W360;QARLLUP 30-025-27125 25301 JUDSON AUU STATE COM $001 10 2003
97110 LESLIE SPRING;WOLFCAMP,SOUTH (G) 30-005-63559 12711 SALEM COM #004 10 2003
97291 WILDCAT S113630N;MISS (GAS) 30-005-21185 31978 EMJIAY BBJ FEDERAL #001 10 2003
97300 WILDCAT G-07 S153518L;UPPER PENN 10-025-36024 30589 BLUE SUEBDE BAT STATE #0401 10 2003
ERRQ: V1523 OUR RECORDS SHOW ANOTHER OPERATOR FOR THIS WELL
POOL API PROPERTY WELL NAMB MO YERAR TRNSP
70760 ATORA;MORROW, WEST (GAS) 30-015-20783 32659 VANDIVER COM #0801 .10 2003
BRROR: V1537 PRODUCTION REPORTED FOR A P/A WELL
POOL API PROPERTY WELL NAMR M0 YEAR TRNSP
39520 LOCO AILLS;QU-GB-SA 30-015-0313913 12473 W L H G4S UNIT #001 10 2003
96072 WILDCAT;PENN (GAS) 318-005-62135 32435 BOBWHITE EBR DERP FRDERAL COM #001 10 2003

02/05/2004 THU 11:21 [TX/RX NO 5011] 015
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P.

16057484584

FAX NO.

33 AM YATES PRODUCTION

~ ' FEB-05-2004 THU 11

-

™

NEW MEXICQ OIL, CONSERVATION DIVISION
C-115 ERROR REPORT JaN 13, 2004 ™~
OPERATOR: 25575 YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION . ﬁ
ERROR: V1511 DUFLICATE ENTRY WITH SAME DATE IN THIS BATCH ﬁ
FOOL RPT PROPRRTY WELL NAME MO YEAR TRNSE
76730 POOR RARCH;PRE PERMIAN (GAS) 30-005-63364 27835 QUINIELA AXQ STATE $002 11 2003
ERROR: V1522 INVALID WBLL COMPLETION - API/POOL COMBINATION
POOL API PROPERTY WELL NAME WO YEAR TRNSP
76730 FOUR RANCH;PRE PERMIAN (GAS) 30-005-63403 28492 CASINO AXC STATE 4001 11 2003
82730 PECOS SLOPE;ABO (GAS) 30-005-63559 12711 SALEM COM #004 11 2003
82730 PRCOB SLOPE;AHO (GAS) 30-005-63581 32582 CHARLIE ZA FEDERAL COM $003 11 2003
84871 SAND SPRINGS;ATOKA-MORROW (GAS) 30-025-36253 32254 STRAIT STATE UNIT $001 11 2003
96034 WILDCAT;GROUP 3 (DO NOT USE) 30-005-63552 33211 QUICKSILVER BCC STATE COM #001 11 2003
96049 WILDCAT;ATOKA (GAS) (DO NOT USE}  30-025-20473 28583 THUMBS UP AZT STATE COM #001 11 2003
96055 WILDCAT;CANYON (GAS) (DO NOT USE)  30-005-20650 31045 COWDREY BEQ STATE #001 11 2003
96068 WILDCAT;MISS 30-025-01868 30041 PRE-OKGARD WELL §001 11 2003
96068 WILDCAT;MISS 30-025-29071 30490 ISAIAH BBA STATE 8001 11 2003
96085 WILDCAT;UPPER PENN(GAS) (DO NOT USE) 30-015-32684 32113 ARLEY FEDERAL UNIT #001 11 2003
96086 WILDCAT,WOLFCAMP {GAS) 30-005-62813 32508 PUFFER BDF STATE COM #001 11 2003
96687 WILDCAT ROSS RANCE; BONE SPRING 30-025-33632 22888 TREAT ASJ STATE $001 11 2003
96382 SHOE BAR)MORRON, NORTH (GAS) 30-025-27125 25301 JUDSON AUU STATE COM #001 11 2003
96977 WILDCAT 27K6W360;GALLUP 30-025-22842 30391 ROGER BAQ STATE COM $001 11 2003
96977 WILDCAT 27N6W360;CALLUP 30-025-27125 25301 JUDSON AUT BTATE COH #001 11 2003
97110 LESLIX SPRING;WOLFCAMF,SOUTH (G)  30-005-63559 12711 SALEM COM #004 11 2003
97282 CROCKRTT DRAW; WOLFCAMP (Q) 30-005-63513 12076 BUDER ACN FEDSRAL $002 11 2003
97291 WILDCAT S113630N;MISS (GAB) 30-005-21185 31978 EMJAY BBJ FEDERAL #001 11 2003
97291 WILDCAT S113630N;MISS (GAS) 30-025-29457 28042 ADOBR SCOTT AYR $001Y 11 2003
97300 WILDCAT G-07 S153518L;UPFER PENN  30-025-36014 30589 BLUE SUEDE BAT STATE #001 11 2003
ERROR: V1523 COUR RECORDS SHOW AROTHER OPERATOR FOR TRIS WELL
POOL API PROPERTY WELL NAME MO YEAR TRNSP
70760 ATORA;MORROW, WEST (GAS) 30-015-20783 32659 VANDIVER COM #001 11 2003
WEERLY BALANCING REFORT RUN: JAN 13,2004  11:32
aas Gas a3 aas oL  oIL o1L oIL oIL o1L
YR MO FOOL  PRODUCED TRANSP  OTHER VARIAKCE BOX PRODUCED  TRANSP  OFHER EOM VARIANCE
................................................... -
25575 YATES PETROLBUM CORPORATION
2003 11 31055 20 20 ¢ 140 34 147 27

#0186

02/05/2004 THU 11:21 [TX/RX NO 5011]



